NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

County of Otsego $495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 3/28/2023 13:40:15
County Wide School District Summary Total Assessed Value 159,963,481
Equalized Total Assessed Value 167,934,311
Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions of Exemptions Exempted
13100 CO - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 1 22,700 0.01
13350 CITY - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 2 556,400 0.33
13430 CITY O/S LIMITS - SPECIFIED US RPTL 406(2) 1 35,700 0.02
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 3 318,600 0.19
13650 VG - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 7 278,700 0.17
13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT RPTL 408 1 7,541,200 4.49
13890 PUBLIC AUTHORITY - LOCAL RPTL 412 2 26,800 0.02
14100 USA - GENERALLY RPTL 400(1) 1 2,400 0.00
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 5 1,743,000 1.04
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRC RPTL 420-a 1 136,600 0.08
25210 NONPROF CORP - HOSPITAL RPTL 420-a 2 292,900 0.17
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM RPTL 420-a 1 47,100 0.03
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES RPTL 420-b 1 195,100 0.12
26250 HISTORICAL SOCIETY RPTL 444 1 467,800 0.28
26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT RPTL 464(2) 1 183,000 0.11
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 9 90,600 0.05
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 44 264,711 0.16
41124 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 5 30,000 0.02
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT RPTL 458-a 37 374,086 0.22
41134 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT RPTL 458-a 2 20,000 0.01
41135 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT RPTL 458-a 1 11,887 0.01
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI RPTL 458-a 20 356,359 0.21
41144 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI RPTL 458-a 1 20,000 0.01
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483 3 310,996 0.19
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 100 1,188,903 0.71
41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS AG MKTS L 306 5 66,830 0.04
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 5 158,768 0.09
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 175 12,741,814 7.59
41844 En STAR (land belongs to other RPTL 425 1 30,000 0.02
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 278 8,528,049 5.08
41864 Basic STAR (land belongs to ot RPTL 425 1 19,245 0.01
47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74 RPTL 480-a 10 435,726 0.26
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM RPTL 487 2 23,600 0.01



NYS - Real Property System
County of Otsego

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
50000 SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
County Wide School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 167,934,311

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 8
729
8
737

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 3/28/2023 13:40:15

Total Assessed Value 159,963,481

Total Equalized Value
of Exemptions

406,700

36,519,574
406,700
36,926,274

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.24

21.75
0.24
21.99

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 2 of 2



NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

County of Otsego S495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 3/28/2023 13:40:18
Town of Butternuts - 3622 School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 25,839,446
Village of Gilbertsville Uniform Percentage 100.00

SWIS Code - 362201
Equalized Total Assessed Value 25,839,446

School District - 362202 Gilbertsville Ctrl

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 1 159,800 0.62
13650 VG - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 2 70,900 0.27
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 4 1,740,100 6.73
25210 NONPROF CORP - HOSPITAL RPTL 420-a 2 292,900 1.13
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES RPTL 420-b 1 195,100 0.76
26250 HISTORICAL SOCIETY RPTL 444 1 467,800 1.81
26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT RPTL 464(2) 1 183,000 0.71
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 2 32,500 0.13
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 12 72,000 0.28
41124 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 2 12,000 0.05
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT RPTL 458-a 10 100,000 0.39
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI RPTL 458-a 6 109,306 0.42
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 7 29,263 0.11
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 37 2,618,375 10.13
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 39 1,170,000 4.53
50000 SYSTEM CODE STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 4 140,400 0.54

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 127 7,253,044 28.07
Total System Exemptions: 4 140,400 0.54
Totals: 131 7,393,444 28.61

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 1 of 5



NYS - Real Property System
County of Otsego

Town of Butternuts
SWIS Code - 362289

School District - 362202 Gilbertsville Ctrl

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

13100 CO - GENERALLY

13350 CITY - GENERALLY

13430 CITY O/S LIMITS - SPECIFIED US
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13650 VG - GENERALLY

13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT

13890 PUBLIC AUTHORITY - LOCAL

14100 USA - GENERALLY

25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41124 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41844 En STAR (land belongs to other

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 118,310,944

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(2)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 408

RPTL 412

RPTL 400(1)
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 446

RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 483

1
1

AG-MKTS L 305
AG MKTS L 306

RPTL 467
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 480-a
RPTL 487

Number of
Exemptions

N =2 2 g a2 N 2NN =

© N N
AN S 2 W RN

109

203

Page 2 of 5

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 3/28/2023 13:40:18

Total Assessed Value 118,310,944
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
22,700 0.02
556,400 0.47
35,700 0.03
158,800 0.13
207,800 0.18
7,541,200 6.37
26,800 0.02
2,400 0.00
2,900 0.00
136,600 0.12
47,100 0.04
58,100 0.05
159,315 0.13
12,000 0.01
238,425 0.20
223,279 0.19
147,600 0.12
1,141,849 0.97
12,876 0.01
118,768 0.10
7,781,092 6.58
30,000 0.03
6,161,200 5.21
395,792 0.33
23,600 0.02



NYS - Real Property System
County of Otsego

Town of Butternuts
SWIS Code - 362289

School District - 362202 Gilbertsville-Mt Upt

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
50000 SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 118,310,944

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 4
513
4
517

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 3/28/2023 13:40:18

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

266,300

25,242,296
266,300
25,508,596

118,310,944
100.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.23

21.34
0.23
21.56

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 3 of 5



NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

County of Otsego S495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 3/28/2023 13:40:18
Town of Morris School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 6,824,708
SWIS Code - 364289 Uniform Percentage 100.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 6,824,708

School District - 362202 Gilbertsville Ctrl

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted

41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 2 12,000 0.18
41124 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 1 6,000 0.09
41134 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT RPTL 458-a 2 20,000 0.29
41144 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI RPTL 458-a 1 20,000 0.29
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 1 14,983 0.22
41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS AG MKTS L 306 3 53,954 0.79
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 1 40,000 0.59
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 7 489,400 717
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 10 300,000 4.40
47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74 RPTL 480-a 1 39,934 0.59

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 29 996.271 14.60
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: 29 996,271 14.60

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 4 of 5



NYS - Real Property System

County of Otsego
Town of Unadilla

SWIS Code - 366289

School District - 362202 Gilbertsville-Mt Upt

Exemption
Code

41120
41130
41135
41140
41700
41720
41834
41854
41864

Exemption
Name

ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Basic STAR (land belongs to ot

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

16,959,213

Number of
Exemptions

- N = 2w oWw

22
26

60
0
60

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 3/28/2023 13:40:18

Total Assessed Value 8,988,383

Uniform Percentage 53.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exempted

21,396 0.13

35,661 0.21

11,887 0.07

23,774 0.14

163,396 0.96

2,808 0.02

1,852,947 10.93

896,849 5.29

19,245 0.11

3,027,963 17.85

0 0.00

3,027,963 17.85

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 50f 5



NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

County of Otsego S495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 3/28/2023 13:40:18
Town of Butternuts - 3622 School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 25,839,446
Village of Gilbertsville Uniform Percentage 100.00

SWIS Code - 362201
Equalized Total Assessed Value 25,839,446

School District - 362202 Gilbertsville Ctrl

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 1 159,800 0.62
13650 VG - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 2 70,900 0.27
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 4 1,740,100 6.73
25210 NONPROF CORP - HOSPITAL RPTL 420-a 2 292,900 1.13
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES RPTL 420-b 1 195,100 0.76
26250 HISTORICAL SOCIETY RPTL 444 1 467,800 1.81
26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT RPTL 464(2) 1 183,000 0.71
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 2 32,500 0.13
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 12 72,000 0.28
41124 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 2 12,000 0.05
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT RPTL 458-a 10 100,000 0.39
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI RPTL 458-a 6 109,306 0.42
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 7 29,263 0.11
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 37 2,618,375 10.13
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 39 1,170,000 4.53
50000 SYSTEM CODE STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 4 140,400 0.54

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 127 7,253,044 28.07
Total System Exemptions: 4 140,400 0.54
Totals: 131 7,393,444 28.61

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 1 of 5



NYS - Real Property System
County of Otsego

Town of Butternuts
SWIS Code - 362289

School District - 362202 Gilbertsville Ctrl

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

13100 CO - GENERALLY

13350 CITY - GENERALLY

13430 CITY O/S LIMITS - SPECIFIED US
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13650 VG - GENERALLY

13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT

13890 PUBLIC AUTHORITY - LOCAL

14100 USA - GENERALLY

25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41124 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41844 En STAR (land belongs to other

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 118,310,944

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(2)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 408

RPTL 412

RPTL 400(1)
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 446

RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 483

1
1

AG-MKTS L 305
AG MKTS L 306

RPTL 467
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 480-a
RPTL 487

Number of
Exemptions

N =2 2 g a2 N 2NN =

© N N
AN S 2 W RN

109

203

Page 2 of 5

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 3/28/2023 13:40:18

Total Assessed Value 118,310,944
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
22,700 0.02
556,400 0.47
35,700 0.03
158,800 0.13
207,800 0.18
7,541,200 6.37
26,800 0.02
2,400 0.00
2,900 0.00
136,600 0.12
47,100 0.04
58,100 0.05
159,315 0.13
12,000 0.01
238,425 0.20
223,279 0.19
147,600 0.12
1,141,849 0.97
12,876 0.01
118,768 0.10
7,781,092 6.58
30,000 0.03
6,161,200 5.21
395,792 0.33
23,600 0.02



NYS - Real Property System
County of Otsego

Town of Butternuts
SWIS Code - 362289

School District - 362202 Gilbertsville-Mt Upt

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
50000 SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 118,310,944

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 4
513
4
517

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 3/28/2023 13:40:18

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

266,300

25,242,296
266,300
25,508,596

118,310,944
100.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.23

21.34
0.23
21.56

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 3 of 5



NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

County of Otsego S495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 3/28/2023 13:40:18
Town of Morris School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 6,824,708
SWIS Code - 364289 Uniform Percentage 100.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 6,824,708

School District - 362202 Gilbertsville Ctrl

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted

41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 2 12,000 0.18
41124 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 1 6,000 0.09
41134 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT RPTL 458-a 2 20,000 0.29
41144 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI RPTL 458-a 1 20,000 0.29
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 1 14,983 0.22
41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS AG MKTS L 306 3 53,954 0.79
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 1 40,000 0.59
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 7 489,400 717
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 10 300,000 4.40
47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74 RPTL 480-a 1 39,934 0.59

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 29 996.271 14.60
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: 29 996,271 14.60

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 4 of 5



NYS - Real Property System

County of Otsego
Town of Unadilla

SWIS Code - 366289

School District - 362202 Gilbertsville-Mt Upt

Exemption
Code

41120
41130
41135
41140
41700
41720
41834
41854
41864

Exemption
Name

ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Basic STAR (land belongs to ot

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2022 - Prior Year File

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

16,959,213

Number of
Exemptions

- N = 2w oWw

22
26

60
0
60

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 3/28/2023 13:40:18

Total Assessed Value 8,988,383

Uniform Percentage 53.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exempted

21,396 0.13

35,661 0.21

11,887 0.07

23,774 0.14

163,396 0.96

2,808 0.02

1,852,947 10.93

896,849 5.29

19,245 0.11

3,027,963 17.85

0 0.00

3,027,963 17.85

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 50f 5





